
Pos. 

 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

 

MX2 B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

NT 

N° 

204 
16 

171 
19 

154 
21 

8 
515 
347 
117 
711 
444 

96 

999 
83 

136 
51 

216 
710 
199 
112 

45 
331 

Nombre 

Felipe Quirno Costa 
Maximo Caceres 
Juan Felipe Garcia 
Juan Ignacio Salgado 
Carlos Andres Padilla 
Santino Salgado 
Felipe Vilchez 
Juan Ignacio Piermarini 
Juan Abadia 
Julian Garrido 
Nicolas Schneider Gauer 
Suyan Mocellin  
Joaquin Gomez 

Israel Bamba 
Francisco Portaquarto 
Jonas Aloe 
Sebastian Sartori  
Ramiro Petegoli 
Nahuel  Senatore 
Mateo Campagnolle 
Teo Ezequiel Catini 
Jeremias Freytes 
Conrado Walzynski 

T o t a l  p u n t o s  

33 
32 
31 
28 
23 
21 
19 
16 
15 
14 

9 
8 
7 

40 
28 
28 
26 
23 
20 
20 
15 
13 

0 

R1.  

20 
15 
11 
13 
17 
10 

9 
7 
8 
6 
4 
5 
3 

20 
11 
13 
17 
15 

9 
10 

8 
0 
0 

R2.  

13 
17 
20 
15 

6 
11 
10 

9 
7 
8 
5 
3 
4 

20 
17 
15 

9 
8 

11 
10 

7 
13 

0 

Provincia 

Neuquen 
Bs. As. 
San Luis 
Cordoba 
Bolivia 
Cordoba 
Cordoba 
Cordoba 
Santa Fe 
Bs As 
Brasil 
Paraguay 
Santa Fe 

Salta 
Bs As 
Bs As 
Misiones 
Bs As 
San Juan 
Bs A s 
La Pampa 
Cordoba 
Cordoba 

Marca 

HUSQVARNA 
GASGAS 

HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 
HONDA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 

Equipo 

WIRTZ 
MC RACING 

EL ALTO 
MEZHER MOTORS TEAM 
EL ALTO 

MX DEVESA 

BELCO RACING / GIGA RACING 
TAVO MOTOS 

FREYTES MOTO SPPORT 

REINAUDO TEAM 

FREYTES MOTO SPORT 
WW RACING 
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Campeonato Argentino de Motocross 

www.camod.com.ar 

info@camod.com.ar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado a: CAMOD 

5º Fecha MXA - El Dorado 

MX2 

PODIO 

El Dorado 0,000 km 


